
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.17 478 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

33.66 458 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

33.81 452 F 15/07/23 Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023 High Wycombe  3

34.22 436 H 15/04/22 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022 Mountbatten Cen  1

34.27 434 F 15/07/23 Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023 High Wycombe  3

34.31 432 F 23/04/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe  3

35.14 402 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

35.37 394 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

35.70 384 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

36.02 373 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

36.08 372 F 07/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

36.13 370 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

36.24 367 F 15/02/20 2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

36.25 366 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

36.55 357 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

37.10 342 H 07/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

37.23 338 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

37.80 323 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

40.89 255 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

45.77 182 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

47.03 167 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

50.21 138 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

50.88 132 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

52.60 120 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

57.84 90 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.07 50 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.27 434 F 15/07/23 Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023 High Wycombe  3

33.81 452 F 15/07/23 Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023 High Wycombe  3

34.31 432 F 23/04/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe  3

34.22 436 H 15/04/22 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022 Mountbatten Cen  1

33.66 458 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

33.17 478 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

35.14 402 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

36.24 367 F 15/02/20 2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

35.37 394 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

36.02 373 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

37.80 323 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

35.70 384 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

36.13 370 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

36.55 357 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

36.08 372 F 07/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

37.10 342 H 07/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

37.23 338 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

36.25 366 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

40.89 255 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

47.03 167 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

45.77 182 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

50.88 132 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

50.21 138 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

52.60 120 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

57.84 90 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.07 50 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


